CIME L

Bluekoff

CIME CO-03 NEO 1Gr.

Innovative design focused on customer communication
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CO-03 NEO 1Gr Highlight :
An authentic masterpiece of Italian
design
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Bluekoff

Heat Exchangeable Boiler (5L)
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Programmed Electronic Dosing-system
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Display 3.5"
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Cool Touch Steam Wands
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Cup Tray Positional in

3 Different Heights
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Specifications 1Group

AUE (cm)
AU (cm)
AMuAN (cm)
dhwinia3es (kg)
usauliin (volt)
Adalni(watt)

v oy s
ANURUBANARAN (liters)

45
53
58
37
220V (Single / 1 Phase)
1,700

5



